	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 050R24-51B
	050R24-51B (Parlex Corp)
		    Part Number:
            050R24-51B
		    Manufacturer:
            Parlex Corp
		    Description:
            CABLE FLAT FLEX 24POS 0.5MM 2"
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Flat Flex, Ribbon Jumper Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.14000 (This price is for reference only)
		 050R24-51B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    050R24-51B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
9518070000 Weidmuller  TB12A 4GP PAINTED 200MM
PF66000T12BK Hammond Manufacturing  FAN EXHAUST 115V 90W BLACK
10-00112 Tensility International Corp  CABLE ASSY 5.5X2.1MM STR 2M SHLD
1419168 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY
1200070906 Molex Inc  CORD 5 POS FEMALE/MALE 1M 22 AWG
PT3166NSM Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY 316 NM SMA MALE
02Y7470#1000 Hoei America Inc  CABLE SMA PLUG-R/A PLUG 1000MM
14T26-SZLB-250-0LC 3M  MINI D RIBBON CBL ASSY 26POS 2.5
A9CAG-0908F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG09G/AF09/AFE09T
0982670794 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 102 TYPE D 11POS
0151680371 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 30 CKTS LGT 102
0210200312 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 28POS
M3AWK-3418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC34K/MC34G/MPL34K
M3BBK-5060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR50K/MC50F/MSR50K
3517/40 100 3M  CABLE 40 COND SHLD FLAT .05" GRY
79005 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 7COND 20AWG
3132-22-1-0500-001-1-TS CNC Tech  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLACK 500'
MLTFC2H-LP316WH Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MLT HEAVY
93048 NC002 Alpha Wire  BRAID TIN COPPER FLAT NOCLR 500'
F2211/2 YL025 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 YLW 32'
CB5348-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
T70FV4IW Panduit Corp  FACEPLATE SNAP ON VERT OFFWHITE
UPG6-20452-6 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEL1-35497-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
APL1-1133-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
9129593200 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 800MA 250VAC 80VDC
IULH111-70134-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
031503.2VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB PT 3AG 3.2A
0265002.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V V/FA HI REL PICO 2A
SR-5H-1.6A-AP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.6A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
2036-25-B3 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 3 POLE
YQS5846PTF Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC RESET FUSE +/-20%
TPD4E001DPKT Texas Instruments  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 6USON
3KP70C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 70VWM 118.65VC AXIAL
TV02W161-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC SOD123
TPSMB24AHE3/5BT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC SMB
MA1.5KE400A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 324VWM 548VC DO204AR
MXSMCJ18A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC DO214AB
V05P20P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 29.7V 500A DISC 5MM
V420PA40A Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 6.5KA BASE
	050R24-51B  keywords
	    	050R24-51B
	050R24-51B  Parlex Corp
	050R24-51B  pdf
	050R24-51B  datasheet
	050R24-51B  price
	050R24-51B  distributor
	electronic components 050R24-51B
	050R24-51B  Cable Assemblies
	050R24-51B  Flat Flex, Ribbon Jumper Cables
	050R24-51B  CABLE FLAT FLEX 24POS 0.5MM 2"
	050R24-51B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .